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COUNTY JUNIOR GIRLS PROGRAMME 2021 V3 
Note: Events shows in italics are additional to the C&A programme 

Date Event Venue Details 

Thurs 3rd June County coaching* NWGC 1-3pm 

Sun 27th June Welsh Northern 

Counties Junior Girls 

Championship 

Abergele GC 18H strokeplay & 9H stableford 

Closing date 12th June 

Ask Pam for entry form 

Sat 10th July North Wales Counties 

Girls Under 18  

Open Championship 

Mold GC Entries close 30th June 

Contact the organiser for details: 
elizabethrandall255@btinternet.com 

Thurs 22nd July County coaching* NWGC 1-3pm 

Fri 30th July 

From 12.30 pm 

C&A Girls County 

Championships  

Nefyn & District GC Format & prizes TBC but will 

include 18H, 9H and New2Golf 

Thurs 5th August County coaching* NWGC 1-3pm 

Thurs 19th August County coaching* NWGC 1-3pm 

Sun 22nd Aug 

& Mon 23rd Aug 

Wales Inter-counties 

Girls Team 

Championships 

Builth Wells GC Sun - practice round 

Mon - comp 

TBA September C&A/D&F/MIDW 

Triangular match 

Betws-y-Coed GC  

TBA September Training clinic* NWGC  

Thurs 28th October County coaching* NWGC 1-3pm 

 

*Supported by WalesGolf and to be led by Robin Hughes PGA, Assistant Pro 

NWGC, TPI Certified Instructor (Wales Golf PGA Professional of the Year 2017).   

County coaching sessions are for girls at any level (including club handicap) 

ages 8-18.   

To register for County coaching sessions, girls (or their parent/responsible 

adult) should go to: https://www.walesgolf.org/join-new2golf/, but where it 

says 'Club' they should insert 'C&A county coaching'. 

 

For further details of any of the above events please contact Pam Macdonald, Hon Sec, C&A: 

pamjmacd@gmail.com Tel 07702 101657 

Website: candagolf.net 

https://www.facebook.com/CandALadiesGolf 

mailto:elizabethrandall255@btinternet.com
https://www.walesgolf.org/join-new2golf/

